
Varsity Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kiel 00:17:08.24 30

2 Chilton 00:17:45.29 62

3 Two Rivers 00:17:56.55 77

4 Valders 00:18:33.13 113

5 Brillion 00:18:52.73 127

6 Roncalli 00:19:42.45 171

7 Sheboygan Falls 00:20:47.36 179

8 New Holstein 00:20:28.92 199

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Varsity Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:17:08.24 8 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 254 Ethan Vander Meer 00:16:12.91 2

2 4 247 Pierce Arenz 00:16:58.64 4

3 6 252 Kaden Reiss 00:17:20.68 6

4 7 250 Sam Keuler 00:17:26.70 7

5 11 249 Adler Curry 00:17:42.28 11

6 13 248 Hayden Cafferty 00:17:47.51 (13)

7 14 251 Owen Korb 00:17:50.77 (14)

2 Chilton 00:17:45.29 8 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 203 Kaleb Plate 00:17:10.19 5

2 9 205 Eliot Wieting 00:17:36.26 9

3 10 175 Lincoln Kuehn 00:17:39.17 10

4 17 202 Jackson Meyers 00:18:00.23 17

5 21 201 Jack Lisowe 00:18:20.63 21

6 22 204 Logan Platner 00:18:28.19 (22)

7 30 173 Brody Glynn 00:19:08.30 (29)

3 Two Rivers 00:17:56.55 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 864 Eli Gallagher 00:16:12.51 1

2 3 865 Carson Kadow 00:16:57.39 3

3 8 868 Bergen Schmid 00:17:31.64 8

4 34 863 Dean Anderson 00:19:25.49 32

5 35 870 Dominick Springstube 00:19:35.72 33

6 40 869 Ben Selby 00:20:07.93 (38)

7 48 866 Gavin Kummer 00:20:53.73 (45)

4 Valders 00:18:33.13 8 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 885 Gunnar Romuald 00:17:58.83 15

2 18 887 Lucas Spindler 00:18:02.30 18

3 25 888 Eli Staudinger 00:18:41.93 24

4 27 883 Owen Krueger 00:18:48.83 26

5 31 881 Shaun Bratz 00:19:13.75 30

6 39 884 Jacob Olson 00:20:03.31 (37)

7 41 882 Xavier Kauth 00:20:15.26 (39)

5 Brillion 00:18:52.73 8 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 149 Lucas Mathes 00:17:44.06 12

2 19 145 Ian Calaway 00:18:05.00 19

3 20 147 Bob Huntley 00:18:16.76 20

4 38 148 Wyatt Keltesch 00:20:01.62 36

5 42 146 Connor Holly 00:20:16.22 40

6 44 151 Carter Zutz 00:20:31.17 (42)

7 49 150 Riley Nicklaus 00:20:58.74 (46)

6 Roncalli 00:19:42.45 8 171

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 310 Elliott Onesti 00:18:42.20 25

2 28 298 Victor Anzia 00:18:56.74 27
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Varsity Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

3 33 300 Jacob Harrison 00:19:21.61 31

4 43 297 Joseph Anzia 00:20:17.70 41

5 51 309 Max Mueller 00:21:13.98 47

6 52 312 Andrew Schmidt 00:21:37.86 (48)

7 53 299 Elijah Bolle 00:21:39.22 (49)

7 Sheboygan Falls 00:20:47.36 5 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 833 Jonathan Palenske 00:17:59.08 16

2 23 835 Mason Schleicher 00:18:34.08 23

3 37 836 Max Schleicher 00:19:53.54 35

4 57 834 Ryan Palenske 00:23:43.18 52

5 58 832 Zachary DeRuyter 00:23:46.90 53

8 New Holstein 00:20:28.92 7 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 807 Blaik Hoffman 00:19:07.19 28

2 36 805 Keegan Bohn 00:19:40.85 34

3 45 808 Henry Lewis 00:20:36.62 43

4 47 804 Roers Alex 00:20:45.40 44

5 55 806 Robin Bose 00:22:14.54 50

6 56 810 Keanen Tasch 00:22:20.86 (51)

7 59 809 Carter Roepke 00:24:54.29 (54)
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Varsity Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 864 Eli Gallagher JR 00:16:12.51 Two Rivers

2 2 254 Ethan Vander Meer SR 00:16:12.91 Kiel

3 3 865 Carson Kadow JR 00:16:57.39 Two Rivers

4 4 247 Pierce Arenz SR 00:16:58.64 Kiel

5 5 203 Kaleb Plate JR 00:17:10.19 Chilton

6 6 252 Kaden Reiss SR 00:17:20.68 Kiel

7 7 250 Sam Keuler SO 00:17:26.70 Kiel

8 8 868 Bergen Schmid JR 00:17:31.64 Two Rivers

9 9 205 Eliot Wieting SO 00:17:36.26 Chilton

10 10 175 Lincoln Kuehn JR 00:17:39.17 Chilton

11 11 249 Adler Curry SO 00:17:42.28 Kiel

12 12 149 Lucas Mathes SR 00:17:44.06 Brillion

13 (13) 248 Hayden Cafferty SR 00:17:47.51 Kiel

14 (14) 251 Owen Korb SR 00:17:50.77 Kiel

15 15 885 Gunnar Romuald JR 00:17:58.83 Valders

16 16 833 Jonathan Palenske SO 00:17:59.08 Sheboygan Falls

17 17 202 Jackson Meyers SO 00:18:00.23 Chilton

18 18 887 Lucas Spindler JR 00:18:02.30 Valders

19 19 145 Ian Calaway SO 00:18:05.00 Brillion

20 20 147 Bob Huntley JR 00:18:16.76 Brillion

21 21 201 Jack Lisowe SR 00:18:20.63 Chilton

22 (22) 204 Logan Platner JR 00:18:28.19 Chilton

23 23 835 Mason Schleicher SO 00:18:34.08 Sheboygan Falls

24 0 253 Aaron Stephany SO 00:18:35.00 Kiel

25 24 888 Eli Staudinger SR 00:18:41.93 Valders

26 25 310 Elliott Onesti FR 00:18:42.20 Roncalli

27 26 883 Owen Krueger SO 00:18:48.83 Valders

28 27 298 Victor Anzia SO 00:18:56.74 Roncalli

29 28 807 Blaik Hoffman SO 00:19:07.19 New Holstein

30 (29) 173 Brody Glynn SO 00:19:08.30 Chilton

31 30 881 Shaun Bratz SR 00:19:13.75 Valders

32 0 174 Logan Heritz JR 00:19:13.95 Chilton

33 31 300 Jacob Harrison FR 00:19:21.61 Roncalli

34 32 863 Dean Anderson SR 00:19:25.49 Two Rivers

35 33 870 Dominick Springstube SO 00:19:35.72 Two Rivers

36 34 805 Keegan Bohn SR 00:19:40.85 New Holstein

37 35 836 Max Schleicher SO 00:19:53.54 Sheboygan Falls

38 36 148 Wyatt Keltesch JR 00:20:01.62 Brillion

39 (37) 884 Jacob Olson SO 00:20:03.31 Valders

40 (38) 869 Ben Selby JR 00:20:07.93 Two Rivers

41 (39) 882 Xavier Kauth JR 00:20:15.26 Valders

42 40 146 Connor Holly SO 00:20:16.22 Brillion

43 41 297 Joseph Anzia FR 00:20:17.70 Roncalli

44 (42) 151 Carter Zutz JR 00:20:31.17 Brillion

45 43 808 Henry Lewis SO 00:20:36.62 New Holstein

46 0 886 Sam Rugowski SR 00:20:38.89 Valders

47 44 804 Roers Alex SR 00:20:45.40 New Holstein

48 (45) 866 Gavin Kummer JR 00:20:53.73 Two Rivers

49 (46) 150 Riley Nicklaus SR 00:20:58.74 Brillion

50 0 152 McCormick Zutz SO 00:21:06.85 Brillion

51 47 309 Max Mueller SO 00:21:13.98 Roncalli
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Varsity Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

52 (48) 312 Andrew Schmidt FR 00:21:37.86 Roncalli

53 (49) 299 Elijah Bolle FR 00:21:39.22 Roncalli

54 0 311 Remington Raffaelli SR 00:21:39.55 Roncalli

55 50 806 Robin Bose SO 00:22:14.54 New Holstein

56 (51) 810 Keanen Tasch SO 00:22:20.86 New Holstein

57 52 834 Ryan Palenske FR 00:23:43.18 Sheboygan Falls

58 53 832 Zachary DeRuyter SO 00:23:46.90 Sheboygan Falls

59 (54) 809 Carter Roepke FR 00:24:54.29 New Holstein

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/12/2023 5:33:22 PM Page: 5 of 5


